1
NO. 171102
日期
Date: 2017 年 11 月 02 日
客戶
MESSRS 深圳市立创电子商务有限公司
制品名 貼片型鋁電解電容器
PRODUCT NAME: V-chip Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
系列
SERIES: VT Series, 105℃, ±20%, Standard
規格
VT1E470M0605 47UF/25V 6.3*5.4
VT1E101M0607 100UF/25V 6.3*7.7
DESCRIPTION
VT1V101M0607 100UF/35V 6.3*7.7
VT1H101M0810 100UF/50V 8*10.2
VT1V221M0810 470UF/16V 8*10.2
客戶承認欄 發行確認欄
APPROVAL COLUMN APPROVED BY
審核

7
20.電容器代碼標志
Explanation of Part Number
Series (RVT) Voltage (35V) Capacitance (47F) Capacitance Tolerance (20%) Case Diameter
(6.3*7.7mm)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Series Voltage (WV) Capacitance (F) Cap. Tol. (%) Case Size
範例：
Example: VT 1V 470 M 0607
外殼尺寸
Case Size (6.3*7.7mm)
電容量允許偏差
Capacitance Tolerance (20%)
電容量
Capacitance (47F)
電壓
Voltage (35V)
系列
Series (VT)
额定电压
R.W.Voltage(V) 4 6.3 10 16 25 35 50 63 100
代 号
Code 0G 0J 1A 1C 1E 1V 1H 1J 2A
21. 結構
Construction
電解紙 鋁箔 陽極和陰極
鋁殼 電解液
底座 封口膠蓋
引出線
VT 系列鋁電解電容器
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors VT SERIES
Electrolytic paper
Base plate
Aluminum case
Aluminum foil (Anode & cathode foil)
Rubber seal
Lead wire
Electrolyte
-
此文档权利由ROQANG(容强)享有,您也可访问ROQANG(容强)官方网站获取；立创商城 WWW.SZLCSC.COM,中国领先的现货元器件交易平台。
8
22.額定紋波電流的頻率導數
Frequency Coefficient of Allowable Ripple Current
Frequency 50Hz 120Hz 300Hz 1kHz 10kHz～
Coefficient 0.70 1.00 1.17 1.36 1.50
23. 最大允許紋波電流
Dimensions & Maximum Permissible Ripple Current
VT 系列鋁電解電容器
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors VT SERIES
Item VT-P/N
Capacitance
(F)
Working
Voltage (V)
Case Size
(DL)
Allowable ripple
current (mA rms) at
105C, 120Hz
1 VT1E470M0605 47UF 25V 6.3*5.4 49
2 VT1E101M0607 100UF 25V 6.3*7.7 93
3 VT1V101M0607 100UF 35V 6.3*7.7 87
4 VT1H101M0810 100UF 50V 8*10.2 146
5 VT1C471M0810 470UF 16V 6.3*7.7 240
此文档权利由ROQANG(容强)享有,您也可访问ROQANG(容强)官方网站获取；立创商城 WWW.SZLCSC.COM,中国领先的现货元器件交易平台。
9
4.标称电容量、额定电压、额纹波波电流与外形尺寸参应表
Nominal capacitance,rated voltage,rated ripple current and case size table
此文档权利由ROQANG(容强)享有,您也可访问ROQANG(容强)官方网站获取；立创商城 WWW.SZLCSC.COM,中国领先的现货元器件交易平台。
10
25. 片式鋁電解電容器一般使用注意事項
Application guideline for V-CHIP aluminum electolytic capacitors
A)電路設計